-BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH-

In the Matter of the Application of MidAmerican Energy Holdings Company and PacifiCorp dba Utah Power & Light Company for an Order Authorizing Proposed Transaction DOCKET NO. 05 935 545 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
APPENDIX A TO PROTECTIVE ORDER IN DOCKET NO. 05-035-54
I have reviewed the Protective Order entered by the Public Service Commission of Utah in Docket No. 05-035-54 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the Protective Order. Signature
Dan Gimble Name (Type or Print)
Utah Committee of Consumer Services Employer or Firm
2 nd Floor, 160 East 300 South, Salt Lake City, UT 84111 Business Address
Utah Committee of Consumer Services Party Represented
Date Signed

-BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH-

In the Matter of the Application of MidAmerican Energy Holdings Company and PacifiCorp dba Utah Power & Light Company for an Order Authorizing Proposed Transaction DOCKET NO. 05-035 12 10 11 2
APPENDIX A TO PROTECTIVE ORDER IN DOCKET NO. 05-035-54
I have reviewed the Protective Order entered by the Public Service Commission of Utah in Docket No. 05-035-54 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the Protective Order. Signature
Paul H. Proctor Name (Type or Print)
Office of the Attorney General Employer or Firm
5 th Floor, 160 East 300 South, Salt Lake City, UT 84111 Business Address
Utah Committee of Consumer Services Party Represented
July 21, 2005 Date Signed

-BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH-

In the Matter of the Application of MidAmerican Energy Holdings Company (and PacifiCorp dba Utah Power & Light (b) Company for an Order Authorizing (and 2) (b) PROTECTIVE ORDER Proposed Transaction (c) PROTECTIVE ORDER
APPENDIX A TO PROTECTIVE ORDER IN DOCKET NO. 05-035-54
I have reviewed the Protective Order entered by the Public Service Commission of Utah in Docket No. 05-035-54 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the Protective Order. Signature
Cheryl Murray_ Name (Type or Print)
Utah Committee of Consumer Services Employer or Firm
2 nd Floor, 160 East 300 South, Salt Lake City, UT 84111 Business Address
Utah Committee of Consumer Services Party Represented
Date Signed J